

## A COMMUNITY WHERE ALL YOUTH ARE SAFE

## Youth Pride Festival 2023 Sponsorship Form

Organization Name:	
Contact Name: _	
We are grateful t	hat you are willing to sponsor us! What Sponsorship Package are you interested in?
o Sponsor L	evel 1 - \$150
	Shout-out on all LGBTQ SAVES social media
	Promotional materials included in Event Goodie Bags
	Vendor table (While space is available.)
o Sponsor Level 2 - \$350	
	Shout-out on all LGBTQ SAVES social media
	Promotional materials included in Event Goodie Bags
	Logo placed on website
	Vendor table (While space is available.)
o Sponsor Level 3 - \$600	
	Shout-out on all LGBTQ SAVES social media
	Promotional materials included in Event Goodie Bags
	Logo placed on website
	Logo placed throughout the event
	Vendor table (While space is available.)

Please note that sponsorship of this event does not guarantee entry to the event. Youth Pride Picnic is aimed at LGBTQ youth and their families. All attendees are expected to register while tickets are still available. If you are wishing to volunteer at the event, you will need to reach out to the event organizers to discuss further details.



Completed forms are being requested by September 12th for top priority. Please email completed forms to Bertinand.gardner@lgbtqsaves.org along with organization logos and brief description of organization for social media.

Promotional materials must be dropped off/arranged to be picked up with LGBTQ SAVES staff member two weeks prior to event.

Payment must be received and processed by LGBTQ SAVES prior to any sponsorship announcements.

Online Payments must be made via Paypal.

Which can be found, here.

Checks can be mailed to the following or be arranged for drop off/pick up.

LGBTQ SAVES

1959 Sandy Lane

Fort Worth, Tx 76112

If you have any questions regarding sponsorship for this event, please reach out to Bertie Gardner at Bertinand.gardner@lgbtqsaves.org.